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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24004232
E24004233
E24004234

E24004235
E24004236

E24004237
E24004238

E24004239
E24004240
E24004241

E24004242

Reported

05:15:48 12/24/24
07:52:55 12/24/24

08:15:53 12/24/24

09:32:19 12/24/24
09:54:54 12/24/24

12:31:31 12/24/24
14:05:14 12/24/24

14:48:39 12/24/24

18:17:10 12/24/24

18:30:33 12/24/24

20:27:37 12/24/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS DIABETIC 4778 E STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 931 N LAKEVIEW DR, GREENSBURG
BREATH

EMS DIFF 826 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT C,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL,

EMS SICK 1421 W BROCKWORTH DR APT F,
PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL,

INDIANAPOLIS
EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS 510 N RANGE ST; LOT 32, WESTPORT
UNCONSCIOUS
EMS DIFF 1010 E WASHINGTON ST,

BREATH GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22810/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

12/25/24



