

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24004232	05:15:48 12/24/24	EMS DIABETIC	4778 E STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24004233	07:52:55 12/24/24	EMS DIFF	931 N LAKEVIEW DR, GREENSBURG	r F	ACT
		BREATH			
E24004234	08:15:53 12/24/24	EMS DIFF	826 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT C,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24004235	09:32:19 12/24/24	EMS TRANSFER	COLUMBUS REGIONAL,		ACT
E24004236	09:54:54 12/24/24	EMS SICK	1421 W BROCKWORTH DR APT F,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E24004237	12:31:31 12/24/24	EMS TRANSFER	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E24004238	14:05:14 12/24/24	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24004239	14:48:39 12/24/24	EMS TRANSFER	RST FRANCIS HOSPITAL,		ACT
			INDIANAPOLIS		
E24004240	18:17:10 12/24/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24004241	18:30:33 12/24/24	EMS	510 N RANGE ST; LOT 32, WESTPORT	Γ	ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E24004242	20:27:37 12/24/24	EMS DIFF	1010 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22810/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 12/25/24